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Рейтинговая таблица результатов участников  школьного этапа всероссийской олимпиады школьников в 2017-2018 учебном году
по истории

	№ п/п
	ФИО
	Класс 
	Максимальное 
кол-во
	Набранное 
кол-во
баллов

	1.
	Петухов Петр
	7 б
	36
	30

	2.
	Розумей Всеволод
	7 а
	36
	29

	3.
	Курдюков Артем
	7 в
	36
	16

	4.
	Сашенкова Ксения
	7 в
	36
	16

	5.
	Хорохорин Сергей
	7 а
	36
	13

	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Кузнецова Евгения
	9 б
	62
	30

	2.
	Семенов Паша
	9 б
	62
	29

	3.
	Березин Кирилл
	9 б
	62
	29

	4.
	Рогожина Алена
	9 б
	62
	17

	5.
	Плешакова Катя
	9 б
	62
	17

	6.
	Юрченко Владислав
	9 б
	62
	10



